45
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
FEATURES
• NEGATIVE TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT
• FAST RESPONSE TO TEMPERATURE VARIATIONS MAKE THEM
  IDEALLY FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS AND  COMPENSATORS

                         Temperature Characteristic (D=+25°C ~ +50°C, A=+25°C ~ +85°C, E+25°C ~ +100°C)
             Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*Beta can be ordered in increments of 10 (ex. 2610, 2620, 2630, etc.)
L
P
T
W
Termination Material
Ag Base Termination
Ni Barrier
100% Sn Finish
*JIS-C2570: Maximum power for continuous load at 25°C.
RoHS
Compliant
includes all homogeneous materials
*See Part Number System for Details
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
46
φD
P0
W
F
A P1t2
t1
B
B
C
E
D
W
A
Type A B W F E P1 P0 φD T1 T2
NCT02 0.68 ±0.20 0.38 ±0.02
8.00
±0.20
3.50
±0.05
1.75
±0.10
2.00 ±0.05
4.00
±0.10
1.55
±0.05
0.42 ±0.02 0.50 max.
NCT04 0.65 ±0.10 1.15 ±0.10 0.50 max. 1.00 max.
NCT06 1.10 ±0.20 1.90 ±0.20
4.00 ±0.05 1.00 max. 1.40 max.
NCT08 1.65 ±0.20 2.40 ±0.20
Type A +0/-3 B +1/-0 C ±0.20 W ±0.3 Quantity
NCT02
NCT04
180 60 13 9.0
10,000
NCT06
5,000
NCT08
CARRIER TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm)
REEL DIMENSIONS (mm) AND QUANTITY
Surface Mount NTC Thermistors NCT Series